Right Engineers & Equipment India Private Limited(In Liquidation)

Unsecured Creditors

Slno  [Name Of Financial Creditor |Amount Claimed Amount Admitted  |Amount Rejected
1|Aditya Printers 4,904,219.00 4,491,666.00 412,553.00
2|Mr.Shrigiri Raghavendran 2,302,000.00 1,400,000.00 902,000.00
3|Rohit Kothari 400,000.00 400,000.00 -

Total 7,606,219.00 6,291,666.00 1,314,553.00




